FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Name
JOHN EULBERG

WAMMEN RANCH LLC & JB RANCH
DIAMOND S RANCH LLC

JOHN LONG

JEFF KOLB

JUSTIN LONG

TED KAUTZMAN

DIAMOND S RANCH LLC

SCHAUER ANGUS

TIM O'LEARY

WILL LARSON
RUSSELL BELD
TYLER & KRISTY CAMPBELL
O J HEIDLER
DENNIS HATHAWAY
JUSTIN LONG

GARY PRICE

DARYL STORM

JAY LONG

JOHN LONG

STACY BIFFERT
JARAMIE EATON
TOM MILLER

KERRY BURGEE
CHIP HEIDLER
BRIAN FLATMOE

DAN SCHREMPP
ERK RANCH LLC
WAMMEN RANCH LLC & JB RANCH

JOHN HEIDLER

JIM COLLINS

November 15th, 2022

Regular Cattle Sale
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Color
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Kind
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw

AvgWT
833
888
873
980
1019
998
1062
936
937
999
1010
1017
912
1020
1017
950
1027
843
1026
1070
1058
1052
1014
869
967
1102
1150
1063
960
985
1221
1073
1080
1056
1095
1165
1690
1695
1408
1291
1120
1205

Price
171.50
171.50
170.50
168.00
167.00
167.00
163.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
126.00
111.00
124.50
124.00
122.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
118.00
115.00
114.00
113.00
113.00
112.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
108.00
107.00
105.00
106.00
106.00
105.50
105.50
104.00

95.00

78.00

71.00

70.50

70.00
103.00

82.00



JONATHAN WIECHMANN

SCHAUER ANGUS

TYLER & KRISTY CAMPBELL

HOWARD HUXTABLE

GARY PRICE

DIAMOND S RANCH LLC

WAMMEN RANCH LLC & JB RANCH

PAT CLARK
CALEB & MEGAN CREW

DAN SCHREMPP
JARAMIE EATON

O J HEIDLER

NORMAN DELBRIDGE

ETHAN WIECHMANN

TIM O'LEARY

JUSTIN LONG

BRIAN FLATMOE

TOM MILLER
PAT LAWRENCE

10

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
HERF
RWF/BWF
HERF

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1310
1384
1340
1285
1100
1550
1408
1593
1329
1093
1371
1140
1915
1611
1321
1163
1429
1127
1493
1308
1119
1294
1157
1123
1605
1118
1095
1246
1045
1245
1280
1195
1083
1030
1260
1015
1284
1164
1458
1093
1350
1355
1258
1035
1535
1502
1480

75.00
73.00
73.00
70.50
100.00
80.00
100.00
73.00
68.00
99.00
75.00
98.00
81.50
72.50
71.50
95.00
73.00
95.00
72.50
68.00
94.00
74.50
94.00
93.00
72.00
93.00
92.00
71.50
92.00
69.00
91.00
70.50
91.00
84.00
80.00
91.00
72.00
89.00
72.00
89.00
75.00
67.00
88.00
87.00
80.50
68.00
62.50



TED KAUTZMAN

JEFF KOLB

BILL BURRESS
KERRY BURGEE
LANCE & KERRY FREI

JUSTIN LAWRENCE

RUSSELL BELD

ERK RANCH LLC

SD CONSIGNOR

AMY WICKS
CASEY BOHLMAN

WILL LARSON

KEITH DORSEY
LYLE AND MEGAN SPRING
DENNIS HATHAWAY

DON PALMER

CHUCK KERSTIENS
COLTON MILLER

TRIPLE S LAND & CATTLE
EDDIE BEER

ERIC JONES

RYAN FULKER

CHANCE ESCOTT

TODD LUNDBERG

STACY BIFFERT
CHRISTIAN & CASSANDRA HOLLAND
MYRON WEISS

TIM BERNSTEIN
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL

1093
1213
1285
1255
1610
1175
1425
1290
1390
1486
1398
1274
1265
1425
1283
1403
1250
1275
1233
1685
1365
1620
1228
1459
1215
1271
1390
1491
1560
1430
1710
1430
1325
1825
1360
1285
1228
1970
2005
1680

84.00
70.50
82.00
74.00
71.00
82.00
79.00
77.50
72.50
70.50
76.00
71.50
76.00
74.00
75.00
72.50
74.00
71.50
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
71.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
90.50
82.00
82.00



